
William Brookes School 
2024/25 Fares

S894

Please note:
No other Arriva Midlands 
tickets are valid for travel
on services S894/S895

Terms and conditions apply, prices
correct at time of print.

Single
£3

Return
£5

Weekly
£21

arrivabus.co.uk

S895



William Brookes School
Service S894

Service S895

Malinslee Purbeck Dale
Aqueduct Castlefields Way
Stirchley Holmer Lake
Madeley Cricket Ground
Ironbridge Museum of the Gorge
Jackfield Council Houses
William Brookes School

William Brookes School
Jackfield Council Houses
Ironbridge Museum of the Gorge
Madeley Cricket Ground
Stirchley Holmer Lake
Aqueduct Castlefields Way
Malinslee Purbeck Dale

Towards William Brookes School 
07:41
07:48
07:55
08:06
08:16
08:20
08:40

Towards Malinslee
15:30
15:48
15:52
16:00
16:11
16:18
16:25

Overdale Shepherds Lane
Dawley Bank Wrekin View
Lawley Medical Practice
Dawley Heath Hill Industrial Est
Dawley Station Road
Lightmoor Square

William Brookes School

Dawley Station Road
Dawley Heath Hill Industrial Est
Lawley Medical Practice
Dawley Bank Wrekin View
Overdale Shepherds Lane

Towards William Brookes School 
07:50
08:01
08:03
08:08
08:10
08:15

Towards Overdale
15:30

15:50
15:52
15:57
15:59
16:10

William Brookes School 08:40

Lightmoor Square 15:45


