William Brookes School 2024/25 Fares



Please note: No other Arriva Midlands tickets are valid for travel on services S894/S895

Terms and conditions apply, prices correct at time of print.

Single £3

Return £5

Weekly £21



William Brookes School

Service S894

Towards William Brookes School

Malinslee Purbeck Dale	07:41
Aqueduct Castlefields Way	07:48
Stirchley Holmer Lake	07:55
Madeley Cricket Ground	08:06
Ironbridge Museum of the Gorge	08:16
Jackfield Council Houses	08:20
William Brookes School	08:40

Towards Malinslee

William Brookes School	15:30
Jackfield Council Houses	15:48
Ironbridge Museum of the Gorge	15:52
Madeley Cricket Ground	16:00
Stirchley Holmer Lake	16:11
Aqueduct Castlefields Way	16:18
Malinslee Purbeck Dale	16:25

Service S895

Towards William Brookes School

Overdale Shepherds Lane	07:50
Dawley Bank Wrekin View	08:01
Lawley Medical Practice	08:03
Dawley Heath Hill Industrial Est	08:08
Dawley Station Road	08:10
Lightmoor Square	08:15
William Brookes School	08:40

Towards Overdale

William Brookes School	15:30
Lightmoor Square	15:45
Dawley Station Road	15:50
Dawley Heath Hill Industrial Est	15:52
Lawley Medical Practice	15:57
Dawley Bank Wrekin View	15:59
Overdale Shepherds Lane	16:10